

Taher, INC. Liability Release for Outside Catering and Food

Date:				
Event Date:				
Event Location:				
The Merced Community College Food Service Department has an exclusive contract for catering all food and beverages served on campus; no event food at Merced Community College may be purchased through an outside vendor without the permission of the Director of Dining Services at Merced Community College. Due to insurance liabilities, the Merced Community College Food Service cannot allow any person or group to bring in their own food and beverages to an event catered by Merced Community College Food Service.				
Signee releases Taher Food Service from any liability of food borne illnes	S.			
Food Service Director Signature:	Date:			
Applicant Signature:	Date:			